12 Eyliil 2023 Sah

1. Kosu Saat:22:01

ikramiye 1)10.710$
At Orijin(Baba -
S jomi Yas Anne)
1 VERSATILE(6) 4yda
2 BATUKHAN(S) Syda
AMAZING
3 JUSTICEQ) Syda

4 SAILOR'S CHANCE(1) 3y de

3yae
WHISKEY(3) Y
CRONUS(4) Syaa

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

VIOLENCE - SUNNY COVE

FASTNET ROCK (AUS) - BAYARGAL

PALACE - FLOWER SWORD

MIDSHIPMAN - EXCEPTIONAL
CHANCE

CLASSIC EMPIRE - CARA MIA

CONSTITUTION - RED MOON GIRL

GANYAN(6) :13,35 4, SIRALI IKILi(6/5) :14,10 ©

2)3400$

Jokey

55,5

55,5

54

54,5

53,5

55,5

Sarth

Sahip

MCKENNA
ANDERSON

GABRIEL SAEZ

AILBERTO BURGOS

RODNEY A.
PRESCOTT

EDGAR MORALES

REYLU GUTIERREZ

kg,
3) 17008

Antrenorii

ISRAEL J. GARCIA

MARSICO BROTHERS
RAC

RICKY J. SHORT
RICHARD FINUCANE

RHONDA THOMPSON

1700 Kum

Derece

ISRAEL J. GARCIA

BRITTANY A. VANDEN
BERG

RICKY J. SHORT

RICHARD FINUCANE

WILLIAM STINSON, JR.

SMITH RANCH STABLES LUISM. RAMIREZ

Horseshoe Indianapolis ABD Hipdromu

4)1.190$

Gny AGF St Fark

1335 0(0) 6
150 0(0) 5
10,40 0(0) 2
1,05 0(0) 1
395 0(0) 3

655 0(0) 4

C?-k. HP
71
79
69
72
61
72



